ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4217

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4217-5-2-7685
4217-5-2-7686
4217-S-2-7687
4217-5-2-7688
4217-5-3-7689
4217-5-3-7690
4217-5-3-7691

4217-S-3-7692
4217-5-3-7693

4217-5-3-7694
4217-S-4-7695
4217-5-4-7696
4217-S-5-7697
4217-5-8-7698
4217-5-8-7699
4217-5-8-7700
4217-S-8-7701
4217-5-9-7702
4217-5-10-7703
4217-5-10-7704

ABDUL RASHEED

AYAN MUHAMMAD FARHAN
WARDAH BAKHTAWAR
AREESHA KHAN DURRANI
AHMED ALI SHAIKH
ARSALAN ABID

SYED MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS
MEERAB FATIMA

ABDUL AHAD

ZAYAN MALIK
HANEEN BAKHTAWAR
M. MOHSIN RATHORE
TAIMOOR KHAN
ZAKRIA NAZAKAT
MARIUM FAROOQ
M. IBRAHIM
MARYAM ISRAR

FIZA FAISAL

MARIUM MUMTAZ

FATHER NAME

ABDUL WAHEED
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MOHAMMAD FARAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD ABID

SYED NOMAN ALI

GHULAM SARWAR

MOHAMMAD MANSOOR
KHAN

MOHAMMAD MAIRAJ
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
LT. COL. FAISAL
FAROOQ RATHORE
HANIF KHAN
NAZAKAT

M. FAROOQ AZAM
MOHAMMAD ISRAR
M. ISRAR

FAISAL LATIF
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN CHANNA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
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90
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44
24
40
40
31
27
31

35
39

35
59
67
54
50
50
54
54
45
54
54

TOTAL

%AGE
73.33%
40.00%
66.67%
66.67%
41.33%
36.00%
41.33%

46.67%
52.00%

46.67%
78.67%
89.33%
60.00%
55.56%
55.56%
60.00%
60.00%
50.00%
60.00%
60.00%
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